Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional 250cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:25

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/3/2010 12:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(26) DANIEL SCHIMITZ (115) EDUARDO LEOBET (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT
1 13:22:20.701 1 13:22:14.634 1 13:22:22.507
2 48.670 +3.331 13:23:09.371 2 48.110 +0.922 13:23:02.744 2 51.481 +3.563 13:23:13.988
3 47.152 +1.813 13:23:56.523 3 48.030 +0.842 13:23:50.774 3 48.951 +1.033 13:24:02.939
4 47.238 +1.899 13:24:43.761 4 47.778 +0.590 13:24:38.552 4 48.169 +0.251 13:24:51.108
5 46.537 +1.198 13:25:30.298 5 47.864 +0.676 13:25:26.416 5 48.337 +0.419 13:25:39.445
6 46.775 +1.436 13:26:17.073 6 47.939 +0.751 13:26:14.355 6 48.330 +0.412 13:26:27.775
7 46.513 +1.174 13:27:03.586 7 47.188 13:27:01.543 7 47.918 13:27:15.693
8 46.315 +0.976 13:27:49.901 8 47.756 +0.568 13:27:49.299 8 49.164 +1.246 13:28:04.857
9 46.512 +1.173 13:28:36.413 9 47.986 +0.798 13:28:37.285 9 48.731 +0.813 13:28:53.588
10 46.624 +1.285 13:29:23.037 10 48.080 +0.892 13:29:25.365 10 49.098 +1.180 13:29:42.686
1 47.334 +1.995 13:30:10.371 1 47.232 +0.044 13:30:12.597 11 49.427 +1.509 13:30:32.113
12 46.019 +0.680 13:30:56.390 12 48.614 +1.426 13:31:01.211 12 49.961 +2.043 13:31:22.074
13 46.538 +1.199 13:31:42.928 13 47.853 +0.665 13:31:49.064 13 50.357 +2.439 13:32:12.431
14 46.727 +1.388 13:32:29.655 14 47.627 +0.439 13:32:36.691 14 49.928 +2.010 13:33:02.359
15 46.051 +0.712 13:33:15.706 15 47.615 +0.427 13:33:24.306 15 50.211 +2.293 13:33:52.570
16 46.234 +0.895 13:34:01.940 16 47.851 +0.663 13:34:12.157 16 50.223 +2.305 13:34:42.793
17 45.805 +0.466 13:34:47.745 17 49.368 +2.180 13:35:01.525 17 50.304 +2.386 13:35:33.097
18 46.077 +0.738 13:35:33.822 18 48.638 +1.450 13:35:50.163 18 50.180 +2.262 13:36:23.277
19 45525 +0.186 13:36:19.347 19 47.551 +0.363 13:36:37.714 19 49.438 +1.520 13:37:12.715
20 45.339 13:37:04.686 20 48.055 +0.867 13:37:25.769
(93) FELIPE BAUM
(228) JACSON KEIL (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 1 13:22:23.672
1 13:22:17.266 1 13:22:16.496 2 51.742 +4.224 13:23:15.414
2 48.406 +3.270 13:23:05.672 2 48.554 +0.923 13:23:05.050 3 51.370 +3.852 13:24:06.784
3 48.275 +3.139 13:23:53.947 3 48.056 +0.425 13:23:53.106 4 51.472 +3.954 13:24:58.256
4 47.202 +2.066 13:24:41.149 4 47.631 13:24:40.737 5 51.151 +3.633 13:25:49.407
5 47.689 +2.553 13:25:28.838 5 47.785 +0.154 13:25:28.522 6 48.823 +1.305 13:26:38.230
6 46.223 +1.087 13:26:15.061 6 48.273 +0.642 13:26:16.795 7 49.802 +2.284 13:27:28.032
7 46.653 +1.517 13:27:01.714 7 48.557 +0.926 13:27:05.352 8 50.502 +2.984 13:28:18.534
8 46.428 +1.292 13:27:48.142 8 48.150 +0.519 13:27:53.502 9 50.088 +2.570 13:29:08.622
9 47.205 +2.069 13:28:35.347 9 48.963 +1.332 13:28:42.465 10 49.690 +2.172 13:29:58.312
10 47.269 +2.133 13:29:22.616 10 48.720 +1.089 13:29:31.185 11 48.309 +0.791 13:30:46.621
11 48.061 +2.925 13:30:10.677 11 48.576 +0.945 13:30:19.761 12 47.867 +0.349 13:31:34.488
12 47.978 +2.842 13:30:58.655 12 48.693 +1.062 13:31:08.454 13 47.915 +0.397 13:32:22.403
13 46.355 +1.219 13:31:45.010 13 48.767 +1.136 13:31:57.221 14 47518 13:33:09.921
14 45.984 +0.848 13:32:30.994 14 48.737 +1.106 13:32:45.958 15 49.068 +1.550 13:33:58.989
15 45.874 +0.738 13:33:16.868 15 48.399 +0.768 13:33:34.357 16 47.856 +0.338 13:34:46.845
16 45.427 +0.291 13:34:02.295 16 48.709 +1.078 13:34:23.066 17 49.526 +2.008 13:35:36.371
17 45.832 +0.696 13:34:48.127 17 49.147 +1.516 13:35:12.213 18 48.599 +1.081 13:36:24.970
18 45.948 +0.812 13:35:34.075 18 49.676 +2.045 13:36:01.889 19 48.002 +0.484 13:37:12.972
19 45.889 +0.753 13:36:19.964 19 49.292 +1.661 13:36:51.181
20 45.136 13:37:05.100 20 53.024 +5.393 13:37:44.205 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
1 13:22:22.178
(76) WANDREY NIELS (33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN 2 51.157 +1.479 13:23:13.335
1 13:22:15.422 1 13:22:16.060 3 52.230 +2.552 13:24:05.565
2 47.974 +0.973 13:23:03.396 2 48.749 +0.176 13:23:04.809 4 51.032 +1.354 13:24:56.597
3 48.018 +1.017 13:23:51.414 3 49.661 +1.088 13:23:54.470 5 50.271 +0.593 13:25:46.868
4 47.500 +0.499 13:24:38.914 4 48.965 +0.392 13:24:43.435 6 50.482 +0.804 13:26:37.350
5 47.001 13:25:25.915 5 48.573 13:25:32.008 7 50.476 +0.798 13:27:27.826
6 47.633 +0.632 13:26:13.548 6 48.655 +0.082 13:26:20.663 8 50.388 +0.710 13:28:18.214
7 47.293 +0.292 13:27:00.841 7 48.859 +0.286 13:27:09.522 9 50.174 +0.496 13:29:08.388
8 47.105 +0.104 13:27:47.946 8 48.959 +0.386 13:27:58.481 10 50.720 +1.042 13:29:59.108
9 47.370 +0.369 13:28:35.316 9 49.294 +0.721 13:28:47.775 11 50.289 +0.611 13:30:49.397
10 47.278 +0.277 13:29:22.594 10 49.076 +0.503 13:29:36.851 12 51.035 +1.357 13:31:40.432
1 47.626 +0.625 13:30:10.220 1 49.142 +0.569 13:30:25.993 13 50.242 +0.564 13:32:30.674
12 48.467 +1.466 13:30:58.687 12 49.204 +0.631 13:31:15.197 14 49.716 +0.038 13:33:20.390
13 47.676 +0.675 13:31:46.363 13 49.223 +0.650 13:32:04.420 15 50.154 +0.476 13:34:10.544
14 47.680 +0.679 13:32:34.043 14 49.032 +0.459 13:32:53.452 16 50.702 +1.024 13:35:01.246
15 47.941 +0.940 13:33:21.984 15 49.136 +0.563 13:33:42.588 17 50.161 +0.483 13:35:51.407
16 48.894 +1.893 13:34:10.878 16 49.600 +1.027 13:34:32.188 18 49.678 13:36:41.085
17 48.749 +1.748 13:34:59.627 17 49.473 +0.900 13:35:21.661 19 50.120 +0.442 13:37:31.205
18 48.563 +1.562 13:35:48.190 18 49.705 +1.132 13:36:11.366
19 48.260 +1.259 13:36:36.450 19 49.950 +1.377 13:37:01.316 (51) LIONARDO SINESIO SILVEIRA
20 48.434 +1.433 13:37:24.884 20 50.038 +1.465 13:37:51.354 1 13:22:22.195
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional 250cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:25

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/3/2010 12:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 52.331 +3.575 13:23:14.526 5 51.872 +0.678 13:25:49.247
3 51.614 +2.858 13:24:06.140 6 52.163 +0.969 13:26:41.410 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
4 51.667 +2.911 13:24:57.807 7 51.553 +0.359 13:27:32.963 1 13:22:20.497
5 51.871 +3.115 13:25:49.678 8 51.194 13:28:24.157 2 52.665 +0.449 13:23:13.162
6 51.926 +3.170 13:26:41.604 9 52.018 +0.824 13:29:16.175 3 52.216 13:24:05.378
7 51.552 +2.796 13:27:33.156 10 51.693 +0.499 13:30:07.868 4 52.545 +0.329 13:24:57.923
8 51.395 +2.639 13:28:24.551 1 53.200 +2.006 13:31:01.068 5 54.036 +1.820 13:25:51.959
9 49.628 +0.872 13:29:14.179 12 51.732 +0.538 13:31:52.800 6 1:07.944 +15.728 13:26:59.903
10 49.557 +0.801 13:30:03.736 13 51.933 +0.739 13:32:44.733
1 49.317 +0.561 13:30:53.053 14 51.461 +0.267 13:33:36.194
12 49.367 +0.611 13:31:42.420 15 51.928 +0.734 13:34:28.122
13 49.990 +1.234 13:32:32.410 16 51.519 +0.325 13:35:19.641
14 49.343 +0.587 13:33:21.753 17 51.610 +0.416 13:36:11.251
15 50.301 +1.545 13:34:12.054 18 52.510 +1.316 13:37:03.761
16 51.029 +2.273 13:35:03.083 19 52.405 +1.211 13:37:56.166
17 50.081 +1.325 13:35:53.164
18 49.698 +0.942 13:36:42.862 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
19 48.756 13:37:31.618 1 13:22:21.471
2 52.291 +1.694 13:23:13.762
(28) HERCULES BOING 3 55.311 +4.714 13:24:09.073
1 13:22:24.435 4 50.597 13:24:59.670
2 52.019 +2.510 13:23:16.454 5 51.481 +0.884 13:25:51.151
3 51.828 +2.319 13:24:08.282 6 51.290 +0.693 13:26:42.441
4 50.933 +1.424 13:24:59.215 7 52.595 +1.998 13:27:35.036
5 51.472 +1.963 13:25:50.687 8 51.578 +0.981 13:28:26.614
6 51.387 +1.878 13:26:42.074 9 51.412 +0.815 13:29:18.026
7 51.524 +2.015 13:27:33.598 10 55.880 +5.283 13:30:13.906
8 50.726 +1.217 13:28:24.324 11 51.003 +0.406 13:31:04.909
9 51.252 +1.743 13:29:15.576 12 51.288 +0.691 13:31:56.197
10 50.021 +0.512 13:30:05.597 13 54.200 +3.603 13:32:50.397
11 49.509 13:30:55.106 14 53.396 +2.799 13:33:43.793
12 51.081 +1.572 13:31:46.187 15 53.284 +2.687 13:34:37.077
13 50.358 +0.849 13:32:36.545 16 51.591 +0.994 13:35:28.668
14 50.330 +0.821 13:33:26.875 17 56.269 +5.672 13:36:24.937
15 49.865 +0.356 13:34:16.740 18 56.242 +5.645 13:37:21.179
16 49.998 +0.489 13:35:06.738
17 50.481 +0.972 13:35:57.219 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
18 50.514 +1.005 13:36:47.733 1 13:22:20.738
19 51.061 +1.552 13:37:38.794 2 50.460 +1.517 13:23:11.198
3 48.943 13:24:00.141
(27) ARNO GESSER FILHO 4 48.963 +0.020 13:24:49.104
1 13:22:25.577 5 49.116 +0.173 13:25:38.220
2 52.510 +2.251 13:23:18.087 6 49.281 +0.338 13:26:27.501
3 52.206 +1.947 13:24:10.293 7 49.538 +0.595 13:27:17.039
4 51.911 +1.652 13:25:02.204 8 49.044 +0.101 13:28:06.083
5 51.156 +0.897 13:25:53.360 9 49.973 +1.030 13:28:56.056
6 51.390 +1.131 13:26:44.750 10 51.049 +2.106 13:29:47.105
7 51.634 +1.375 13:27:36.384 11 51.041 +2.098 13:30:38.146
8 51.017 +0.758 13:28:27.401 12 51.298 +2.355 13:31:29.444
9 51.079 +0.820 13:29:18.480 13 50.110 +1.167 13:32:19.554
10 51.367 +1.108 13:30:09.847 14 49.384 +0.441 13:33:08.938
1 52.573 +2.314 13:31:02.420 15 51.010 +2.067 13:33:59.948
12 51.173 +0.914 13:31:53.593 16 54.578 +5.635 13:34:54.526
13 51.729 +1.470 13:32:45.322 17 1:05.665 +16.722 13:36:00.191
14 51.607 +1.348 13:33:36.929
15 51.703 +1.444 13:34:28.632 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES
16 51.276 +1.017 13:35:19.908 1 13:22:22.985
17 50.620 +0.361 13:36:10.528 2 52.092 +1.056 13:23:15.077
18 50.337 +0.078 13:37:00.865 3 51.435 +0.399 13:24:06.512
19 50.259 13:37:51.124 4 53.247 +2.211 13:24:59.759
5 52.053 +1.017 13:25:51.812
(338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO 6 51.065 +0.029 13:26:42.877
1 13:22:20.082 7 51.317 +0.281 13:27:34.194
2 52.835 +1.641 13:23:12.917 8 51.036 13:28:25.230
3 52.243 +1.049 13:24:05.160 9 51.481 +0.445 13:29:16.711
4 52.215 +1.021 13:24:57.375 10 53.478 +2.442 13:30:10.189
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